Innovations in Water Monitoring
PR02
Benefits
l  �Simple to use
l  �Stable readings
l  �Low maintenance
l  �Re-useable

Dimensions/Weight 					    163 x 40 x 26 mm (6.4 x 1.6 x 1”) / 85 g (3.0 oz.)
* 1 or 2 points with 2 sets of memorized buffers, (pH 4.01/ 7.01/10.01 or pH 4.01/6.86/9.18)     * * 1 point at 1413 μS/cm or 12.88 mS/cm
Ordering information
pH Meters
HI-98127		 Waterproof pH and temperature tester, 0.1pH accuracy, auto calibration
HI-98128		 Waterproof pH and temperature tester, 0.01pH accuracy, auto calibration
Combined pH and ORP Tester
HI-98121		 Waterproof pH and ORP tester (0.01 pH & -999 to + 999 mV)
ORP (EH) Meters
HI-98120		 ORP - Waterproof ORP / T tester, manual calibration, (-999 to + 999 mV)
Conductivity Meters
HI-98311		 Waterproof EC tester, auto calibration (0 to 3999 μS/cm)
HI-98312		 Waterproof EC tester, auto calibration (0 to 20 mS/cm)
HI-73311		 Replacement EC electrode for HI-98311, HI-98312, HI-98129, HI-98130
Combined pH and Conductivity Testers
HI-98129		 Combined pH/EC tester (0.05 pH & 0 to 3999 μS/cm)
HI-98130		 Combined pH/EC tester (0.5 pH & 0 to 20 mS/cm)
HI-73127		 Replacement pH electrode for HI-98127, HI-98128, HI-98129, HI-98130
HI-73311		 Replacement EC electrode for HI-98311, HI-98312, HI-98129, HI-98130
Thermometers
HI-98501	 CHECKTEMP - Stick type thermistor thermometer
Pocket testers